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All Italian Courses - Dates 2024
Standard - Semistandard - Intensive  - Semintensive - Combined Courses

JANUARY         08/01

FEBRUARY       05/02

MARCH             04/03

APRIL               02/04

JUNE                03/06

MAY                 06/05

JULY                     01/07

SEPTEMBER        04/09

AUGUST              29/07

OCTOBER            30/09

NOVEMBER          28/10

 DECEMBER          25/11

Absolute Beginners must start the first of the course.

Non Beginners may start every Monday.

The school will be closed from Dec. 23, 2024 until Jan. 2, 

2025 for Christmas Holidays.
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Evening Courses - Dates 2024
 

JANUARY - MARCH

JANUARY - MARCH

APRIL - JUNE

SEPTEMBER - NOVEMBER

SEPTEMBER - DECEMBER

15/01 

 

The school will be closed from Dec. 23, 2024 until 

Jan. 2, 2025 for Christmas Holidays.

22/01 

08/04 

16/09 

23/09 
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