

### Via Ponte Vetero 21 - 20121 Milano e-mail: ilcentro@ilcentro.net - Tel.: +39 02 86.90.554

# **All Italian Courses - Dates 2024**

#### <u>Standard</u> - <u>Semistandard</u> - <u>Intensive</u> - <u>Semintensive</u> - <u>Combined Courses</u>

JANUARY	08/01	JULY	01/07
FEBRUARY	05/02	AUGUST	29/07
MARCH	04/03	SEPTEMBER	04/09
APRIL	02/04	OCTOBER	30/09
MAY	06/05	NOVEMBER	28/10
JUNE	03/06	DECEMBER	25/11

**\_\_\_\_** 

**Absolute Beginners must start the first of the course.** 

Non Beginners may start every Monday.

The school will be closed from Dec. 23, 2024 until Jan. 2, 2025 for Christmas Holidays.



## Via Ponte Vetero 21 - 20121 Milano e-mail: ilcentro@ilcentro.net - Tel.: +39 02 86.90.554

# **Evening Courses - Dates 2024**

JANUARY - MARCH	15/01
JANUARY - MARCH	22/01
APRIL - JUNE	08/04
SEPTEMBER - NOVEMBER	16/09
SEPTEMBER - DECEMBER	23/09

.

The school will be closed from Dec. 23, 2024 until Jan. 2, 2025 for Christmas Holidays.